
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

76

73

65

67

75

64

62

61

70

74

60

71

63

69

Name

Maria Pragosa

Alexandra Carreira

Laura Brito

Tomás Carreira

Carina Almeida

Constança Anunciação

Duarte Ferreira

Fábio Monteiro

Alice Santo

Bruna Henriques

Maria Duarte

Fábio Luis

Lara Santos

Sara Silva

Best Tm

58.769

1:01.145

1:01.270

1:01.612

1:02.210

1:03.791

1:04.262

1:04.395

1:05.244

1:06.049

1:08.280

1:10.612

1:16.808

1:22.966

2nd Best

1:00.103

1:01.358

1:01.631

1:01.867

1:02.451

1:03.909

1:04.540

1:04.925

1:06.141

1:09.860

1:09.464

1:11.037

1:17.445

1:24.109

Diff

-

+2.376

+2.501

+2.843

+3.441

+5.022

+5.493

+5.626

+6.475

+7.280

+9.511

+11.843

+18.039

+24.197

Best Spd

49,005

47,101

47,005

46,744

46,295

45,147

44,817

44,724

44,142

43,604

42,179

40,786

37,496

34,713

In Lap
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14
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12

12

9
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13

12

10

10

Comment
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